XENSIV™ – sensing the world
Pocket guide 2019
3
Hall switches
TLE/TLI/TLV4961/64/68
Energy-efficient Hall switch family for up to 32 V
Product Type Operating point

evaluation boards
Shield2Go
Product name  Sales name Ordering code
DPS310 Pressure Shield2Go S2GO_PRESSURE_DPS310 SP001777630
DPS368 Pressure Shield2Go S2GO PRESSURE DPS368 SP005338022
DPS422 Pressure Shield2Go S2GO PRESSURE DPS422 SP002983204
IM69D130 Microphone Shield2Go S2GO MEMSMIC IM69D SP002851544
MyIoT Adapter MYIOTADAPTERTOBO1 SP002434972
OPTIGA™ Trust E Security Shield2Go S2Go_Security_OPTIGA_E SP001820138
OPTIGA™ Trust X Security Shield2Go S2GO SECURITY OPTIGA X SP002349576
TLE493DW2B6 3DSense Shield2Go S2GO_3D_TLE493DW2B6-A0 SP004308594
TLE4964-3M Hall Sense Shield2Go S2GO_HALL_TLE4964-3M SP004308590
TLE4966K Double Hall Shield2Go S2GO_2_HALL_TLE4966K SP004308598
TLI4970 Current Sense Shield2Go S2GO_CUR-SENSE_TLI4970 SP001823682
TLI4971 Current Sense Shield2Go 1) S2GO_CUR-SENSE_TLI4971 SP005345472
TLV493D 3DSense Shield2Go S2GO_3D-SENSE_TLV493D SP001823678
XMC 2Go Kit  KIT_XMC_2GO_XMC1100_V1 SP001199544
1) Coming soon
MEMS microphones
17
2GO evaluation kits
Sensors 2GO
Product name Target application Ordering code
TLE4922 MS2GO Automotive SP001624692
TLE493D-A2B6 MS2GO Automotive SP001707582
TLE493D-W2B6 MS2GO Automotive SP001707578
TLE5012B E1000 MS2GO Automotive SP002133956
TLE5012B E5000 MS2GO Automotive SP002133964
TLE5012B E9000 MS2GO Automotive SP002133968
TLI4970050 MS2GO Industrial, consumer SP003119148
TLI4971 MS2GO 1) Industrial SP005345474
TLI5012B E1000 MS2GO Industrial SP002133960
TLV493D-A1B6 MS2GO Industrial, consumer SP001707574
JOYSTICK FOR 3D 2 GO KIT Automotive, industrial, consumer SP001491834
LINEAR-SLIDER 2GO Automotive, industrial, consumer SP002043034
OUT OF SHAFT FOR 3D 2 GO Automotive, industrial, consumer SP003475178
ROTATE KNOB 3D 2 GO KIT Automotive, industrial, consumer SP001504602
1) Coming soon
MEMS 2GO
Product name Target application Ordering code
EVAL_IM69D130_FLEXKIT Consumer SP002153022
Radar sensors 2GO
Product name Sales name Ordering code
Position2Go DEMO POSITION2GO SP001726936
Distance2Go DEMO DISTANCE2GO SP001703556
Sense2GoL DEMO SENSE2GO L SP001625874
Smallest, fully featured, budget-priced
evaluation boards
18